—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Staff Nurse | - Inpatient
Staff Nurse | - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse | - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float Personnel

Total Wages

$160,181
$130,239
$125,680
$123,941
$108,460
$107,415
$105,597
$100,912
$98,563
$91,149
$90,870
$86,545
$72,852
$67,930
$59,034
$53,451
$51,167
$49,435
$46,706
$42,548
$41,877
$40,527
$35,501
$33,574
$32,614
$32,142
$31,568
$30,557
$30,065
$29,892
$27,719



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse V-Assistant Nurse Dept.

Manager- Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel
Hosp Nursing Float Personnel

Hosp Nursing Float Personnel

$27,708
$27,342
$27,206
$26,784
$25,805

$24,348
$22,884
$19,747
$19,002
$18,977
$18,589
$18,337
$18,283
$18,027
$16,977
$16,976
$15,854
$14,511
$14,414
$14,023
$13,577
$13,544
$12,358
$11,966
$11,954
$11,136
$8,294
$7,032
$1,823
$1,722
$286



63. Hospital Unit Clerk San Joaquin County Hosp Nursing Float Personnel $166



