	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$160,181
2.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$130,239
3.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$125,680
4.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$123,941
5.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$108,460
6.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$107,415
7.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$105,597
8.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$100,912
9.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$98,563
10.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$91,149
11.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$90,870
12.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$86,545
13.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$72,852
14.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$67,930
15.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$59,034
16.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$53,451
17.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$51,167
18.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$49,435
19.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$46,706
20.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$42,548
21.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$41,877
22.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$40,527
23.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$35,501
24.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$33,574
25.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$32,614
26.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$32,142
27.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$31,568
28.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$30,557
29.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$30,065
30.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$29,892
31.	Nursing Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$27,719

32.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$27,708
33.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$27,342
34.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$27,206
35.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$26,784
36.	Staff Nurse V-Assistant Nurse Dept. Manager- Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$25,805
37.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$24,348
38.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$22,884
39.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$19,747
40.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$19,002
41.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,977
42.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,589
43.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,337
44.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,283
45.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$18,027
46.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$16,977
47.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$16,976
48.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$15,854
49.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$14,511
50.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$14,414
51.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$14,023
52.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$13,577
53.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$13,544
54.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$12,358
55.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$11,966
56.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$11,954
57.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$11,136
58.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$8,294
59.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$7,032
60.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$1,823
61.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$1,722
62.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Float Personnel	\$286